
Bethel (KS) (5-6-3, 4-2-3) -vs- Tabor (3-6-4, 3-4-2)
10/16/2024 at Hillsboro, Kan. ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 69:55 (YELLOW), #10 Lucas Pardo (BETHEL ()   74:13 (RED), #12 Cason Chadd (TABOR)   76:26 (YELLOW), #10
Pol Fernandez (TABOR)   86:40 (YELLOW), #26 Aden Braggs (BETHEL ()   

Date: 10/16/2024
Attendance: 0
Stadium:
Officials: Scorer, Nathan Howard   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Bethel (KS) 1 0 1
Tabor 1 0 1

Bethel (KS) 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Kazimir Kromwijk 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 6 Juan Volker 0 0 0 0 90
MID 8 Aleksa Oborina 0 0 0 0 83
FWD 9 Filip Maksimovic 2 1 1 0 90
MID 10 Lucas Pardo 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 11 Panagiotis Charalambous 2 1 0 0 74
MID 14 Kevin Zavala 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 17 Gabriel Okita 2 1 0 0 90
DEF 19 Andrija Mitkovic 1 1 0 0 90
DEF 20 Adalsteinn Kristinsson 0 0 0 0 90
MID 23 Anthony Lara 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
MID 15 Calvin Bell 0 0 0 0 7
MID 26 Aden Braggs 1 1 0 0 16

Totals 8 5 1 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Kazimir Kromwijk 90:00 1 1

Totals 1 1

Tabor 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Alejandro Honrado 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 2 Daniel Davis 0 0 0 0 83
DEF 3 Genis Chacon 1 1 0 0 90
DEF 6 Cooper Taylor 1 0 0 0 90
MID 8 Charlie Stammers 0 0 0 0 90
MID 10 Pol Fernandez 0 0 0 0 84
DEF/
MID 12 Cason Chadd 0 0 0 0 74
DEF 22 Simon Bauer 0 0 0 0 73
MID 30 Molelwa Abendelwa 1 1 1 0 90
DEF 33 David Montoya 1 0 0 0 72

77 Jude Jones 0 0 0 0 61
Substitutes

FWD 9 Andre Trigo 1 0 0 0 25
FWD 13 Abe Friesen 0 0 0 0 26
MID 19 Liam Morgan 0 0 0 0 4
MID 21 Drake Winzer 0 0 0 0 31
MID 29 Albin Gonzalez 0 0 0 0 4

Totals 5 2 1 0 987

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Alejandro Honrado 90:00 1 4

Totals 1 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Bethel (KS) 3 5 8
Tabor 3 2 5

Saves By Period
Bethel (KS) 1 0 1
Tabor 1 3 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Bethel (KS) 1 1 2
Tabor 2 2 4

Fouls By Period
Bethel (KS) 3 1 4
Tabor 3 4 7

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

4:01
BETHE
L ( Filip Maksimovic

GOAL by Bethel (KS) Filip Maksimovic (FIRST
GOAL)

31:30
TABO
R Molelwa Abendelwa GOAL by Tabor Molelwa Abendelwa



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 BETHEL ( Kazimir Kromwijk at goalie for Bethel (KS).
0:00 TABOR Alejandro Honrado at goalie for Tabor.
2:09 TABOR Corner kick by Tabor Charlie Stammers [2:09].
4:01 BETHEL ( GOAL by Bethel (KS) Filip Maksimovic (FIRST GOAL)

Bethel (KS) 1, Tabor 0
-- TABOR Foul on Tabor.
9:12 TABOR Corner kick by Tabor Charlie Stammers [9:12].
9:35 TABOR Offside against Tabor.
18:26 TABOR Shot by Tabor Genis Chacon, Save (by goalie) Kazimir Kromwijk.
-- BETHEL ( Foul on Bethel (KS).
25:07 BETHEL ( Shot by Bethel (KS) Gabriel Okita, High.
27:29 BETHEL ( Corner kick by Bethel (KS) Lucas Pardo [27:29].
31:30 TABOR GOAL by Tabor Molelwa Abendelwa

Bethel (KS) 1, Tabor 1
31:30 TABOR Tabor substitution: Drake Winzer for David Montoya.
31:30 TABOR Tabor substitution: Abe Friesen for Jude Jones.
32:10 TABOR Offside against Tabor.
-- BETHEL ( Foul on Bethel (KS).
37:50 TABOR Tabor substitution: Andre Trigo for Daniel Davis.
37:50 BETHEL ( Bethel (KS) substitution: Aden Braggs for Panagiotis Charalambous.
37:50 BETHEL ( Bethel (KS) substitution: Calvin Bell for Aleksa Oborina.
38:37 TABOR Shot by Tabor Andre Trigo, High.
-- TABOR Foul on Tabor.
-- BETHEL ( Foul on Bethel (KS).
44:06 BETHEL ( Shot by Bethel (KS) Aden Braggs, Save (by goalie) Alejandro Honrado.
-- TABOR Foul on Tabor.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 BETHEL (

For Bethel (KS): #1  Kazimir Kromwijk, #6  Juan Volker, #8  Aleksa Oborina, #9  Filip Maksimovic, #10 Lucas Pardo,
#11 Panagiotis Charalambous, #14 Kevin Zavala, #17 Gabriel Okita, #19 Andrija Mitkovic, #20 Adalsteinn
Kristinsson, #23 Anthony Lara.

45:00 TABOR
For Tabor: #1  Alejandro Honrado, #2  Daniel Davis, #3  Genis Chacon, #6  Cooper Taylor, #8  Charlie Stammers, #9
Andre Trigo, #10 Pol Fernandez, #12 Cason Chadd, #22 Simon Bauer, #33 David Montoya, #77 Jude Jones.

45:50 TABOR Corner kick by Tabor Charlie Stammers [45:50].
46:54 TABOR Header Shot by Tabor David Montoya, Wide.
-- TABOR Foul on Tabor.
50:16 TABOR Offside against Tabor.
52:51 TABOR Offside against Tabor.
54:40 BETHEL ( Corner kick by Bethel (KS) Lucas Pardo [54:40].
55:49 BETHEL ( Shot by Bethel (KS) Gabriel Okita, Save (by goalie) Alejandro Honrado.
56:21 TABOR Tabor substitution: Molelwa Abendelwa for Pol Fernandez.
-- TABOR Foul on Tabor.
62:24 TABOR Tabor substitution: Pol Fernandez for Andre Trigo.
62:35 TABOR Corner kick by Tabor Charlie Stammers [62:35].
-- TABOR Foul on Tabor.
64:15 BETHEL ( Shot by Bethel (KS) Andrija Mitkovic, Save (by goalie) Alejandro Honrado.
-- BETHEL ( Foul on Bethel (KS).
68:39 TABOR Tabor substitution: Drake Winzer for David Montoya.
69:55 BETHEL ( Yellow card on Bethel (KS) Lucas Pardo.
72:37 BETHEL ( Shot by Bethel (KS) Panagiotis Charalambous, Wide Right.
73:28 TABOR Tabor substitution: David Montoya for Simon Bauer.
74:13 TABOR Red card on Tabor Cason Chadd.
74:13 BETHEL ( Shot by Bethel (KS) Filip Maksimovic, High.
74:13 TABOR Tabor substitution: Abe Friesen for Jude Jones.
76:26 TABOR Yellow card on Tabor Pol Fernandez.
78:35 BETHEL ( Shot by Bethel (KS) Panagiotis Charalambous, Save (by goalie) Alejandro Honrado.
80:52 BETHEL ( Bethel (KS) substitution: Aden Braggs for Panagiotis Charalambous.
82:35 BETHEL ( Offside against Bethel (KS).
86:21 TABOR Tabor substitution: Albin Gonzalez for Abe Friesen.



86:21 TABOR Tabor substitution: Liam Morgan for Drake Winzer.
86:40 BETHEL ( Yellow card on Bethel (KS) Aden Braggs.
86:48 TABOR Header Shot by Tabor Cooper Taylor, Wide Left.
-- TABOR Foul on Tabor.


